¢’ Royal Thai Navy
Surface Fleet

Captain Wachirawit

Nora-on

Director of Contract
Management Division Naval

Acquisition Management
Oftfice.




Captain Wachirawit

Nora-on
Director of Contract 2

- W’ ———p— — e —— -8 — — "




Composition of the Royal Thai Fleet

A breakdown of the current surface fleet by

B shir nelgPatrol Squadron
2. Frigate Squadron 1
3. Frigate Squadron 2
4. Helicopter Carrier
&= Squadron
= 5. Mine Squadron
— 6. Amphibious and Combat
= Support Service Squadron
-~ 7. Coast Guard Squadron
~ 8. Riverine Squadron




Royal Thai Naval’s Strategy 2017 - 2037
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Two oceans & three areas of operation (OOAAA/

Double O-Triple A)
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Thailand’s Maritime Challenges
raditional and Non-traditional Security
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. Age and Modernization Status
Average age of vessels and ongoing

modernization programs as follows
Frigate &




Age and Modernization Status
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Thailand Landbridge Infrastructure
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Flagship Project

Frigate Acquisition Project
Andaman Capability Development Project
Naval Aviation Capability Development Project

Underwater Warfare Capability Development Project
Network Centric Warfare Capability Development
Project

Research and Development for Defense Acquisition
Project

Sum

Budget (Billion
baht)

380,400
16,457
25,968
46,741

2,450

3,220
175,236




Thailand Defense Indus

produces 27 ships

Business Opportunities —— Defense

Prlvate Sectlon
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